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Cod.Fis Cognome Nome

Girone N. 1
720496 MONTANO OLIMPIA
733208 KWON NAYUN
714167 ROBALDO ALICE
728457 CORSI AMALIA
735823 ZUCCA EMILIO
722025 GRIFONI GIULIO
728378 SOLE MIRANDA

Girone N. 2
719467 DEL GRECO DIEGO
717694 CHECOLA MARTINO
731862 LA NOVARA NATHAN
726683 MASCOLO NOAH
733573 DE MAGISTRIS VIOLA
735824 VILLANI ACHILLE
729451 BARTOLINI JOSHUA

Girone N. 3
719418 BETTINI VITTORIA
721361 GHILARDUCCI GASS GIORGIO
725114 MENCARELLI CINO SHU
727474 ESPOSITO CAVIGLI GHERARDO
729865 ESPOSITO MATTIA
731864 MITTICA BIANCA

Fioretto Esordienti
Ranking

9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999

9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999

9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999
9.999

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Societa

Ore: 11.00
FIDES LIVORNO

CUS SIENA

MALASPINA MASSA

FIDES LIVORNO

CUS SIENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGET1

Ore: 11.00
FIDES LIVORNO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGET1
CUS SIENA
FIDES LIVORNO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGET1
CUS SIENA
CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA

Ore: 11.00
FIDES LIVORNO

FIDES LIVORNO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGET1
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO

CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA

CUS SIENA



